Client: Name: Shenzhen Toppo Lighting Co., Ltd.
Address:D Building of 6th, Huanping Road, Gaoqiao Zone, Pingdi Town, Longgang
District, 518116 Shenzhen, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
Manufacturing
place:
Manufacturer’s name: same as client
Address: same as client
Factory’s name: same as client

6 Summary
The test specifications are met.
Shenzhen Belling Efficiency Testing Laboratory Co., Ltd.
Engineer: __
Technical Report checked: __________________
Ahkam Chen Kewin Liu
Project Handler Designated Reviewer
Appendix No.1: Model list
Series Model No.
Rated
Power
(W)
Length(m) LED driver LED Quantites
(pcs)
A
TP-TR02-20XYY-AQMMM-ZZZ 20 0.6 BK-BHL030-0750AM 132
TP-TR04-35XYY-AQMMM-ZZZ 35 1.2 BK-BHL040-1000AM 234
TP-TR05-40XYY-AQMMM-ZZZ 40 1.5 BK-BHL040-1000AM 234
TP-TR05-55XYY-AQMMM-ZZZ 55 1.5 BK-BHL060-1650AM 234
TP-TR05-75XYY-AQMMM-ZZZ 75 1.5 BK-BHL070-2000AM 416
TP-TR06-75XYY-AQMMM-ZZZ 75 1.8 BK-BHL070-2000AM 416
B and
D
TP-TR02-22XYY-BQMMM-ZZZ
TP-TR02-22XYY-DQMMM-ZZZ 22 0.6 BK-BHL030-0750AM 143
TP-TR03-30XYY-BQMMM-ZZZ
TP-TR03-30XYY-DQMMM-ZZZ 30 0.9 BK-BHL030-0750AM 169
TP-TR04-40XYY-BQMMM-ZZZ
TP-TR04-40XYY-DQMMM-ZZZ 40 1.2 BK-BHL040-1000AM 234
TP-TR04-60XYY-BQMMM-ZZZ
TP-TR04-60XYY-DQMMM-ZZZ 60 1.2 BK-BHL060-1650AM 325
TP-TR05-40XYY-BQMMM-ZZZ
TP-TR05-40XYY-DQMMM-ZZZ 40 1.5 BK-BHL040-1000AM 234
TP-TR05-60XYY-BQMMM-ZZZ
TP-TR05-60XYY-DQMMM-ZZZ 60 1.5 BK-BHL060-1650AM 325
TP-TR08-1AXYY-BQMMM-ZZZ
TP-TR08-1AXYY-DQMMM-ZZZ 100 2.4 BK-BHL060-1650AM*2 520
E
TP-TR02-20XYY-EQMMM-ZZZ 20 0.6 BK-BHL030-0750AM 78
TP-TR04-30XYY-EQMMM-ZZZ 30 1.2 BK-BHL040-1000AM 156
TP-TR05-25XYY-EQMMM-ZZZ 25 1.5 BK-BHL040-1000AM 182
TP-TR05-50XYY-EQMMM-ZZZ 50 1.5 BK-BHL060-1650AM 182
TP-TR06-30XYY-EQMMM-ZZZ 30 1.8 BK-BHL040-1000AM 208
TP-TR06-50XYY-EQMMM-ZZZ 50 1.8 BK-BHL060-1650AM 208
“X”can be B,E,G,S,K,P,A,D,R,srands for brightness for LED,
B:Basic(70-80LM/W),E:Eco(80-90LM/W),G:General(90-100LM/W),S:Standard(100-
110LM/W,K:Kernel(110-120LM/W),P:Premium(120-130LM/W),A:Advanced(130-
140LM/W),D:Deluxe(140-150LM/W),R:Ritzy(150-160LM/W)